

^{*} Refer to Feature Overview Chart in the AX Platform Brochure ^{**} Visit signia-pro.com/en-us/claims-data for more details. [†]Available in levels 3-7 when OVP 2.0 has been activated. Requires Connexx 9.9 or later. ^{††}Available in levels 2-7 in Connexx 9.9 or later.

compared to own hearing aids**

- 94% of wearers report excellent speech understanding with Signia AX**

TeleCare[™] Ready

— all with the touch of a button in the Signia app.

Government

Туре	Pure Charge&Go T AX	Pure Charge&Go T AX works exclusively with the new EarWear 3.0.		
Available Performance Level	7			
Matrix	S (110/46) M (119/60) P (122/65) HP (131/75)	Multiple charger o	ptions available	
Battery Size	Lithium-ion power cell	G		
Features				We
Frequency channels/ compression controls	96/20 (48 channels per processor)	ů	0	
Hearing Programs	6			
Bluetooth [®] Streaming	•	Pure Portable Charger Standard Option	Pure Charger Standard Option	Pure Dry&Clean Charger Standard Option
TwinPhone ¹	٠	Default		
TeleCare™	٠			
Tinnitus therapies	٠	Compatible with:		
CROS/BiCROS ²	٠	DI BANY		•
Rocker Switch ³	٠		U	(P .).
Rechargeable	٠	U D rignia	zignia	пдліа
Telecoil	o	StreamLine [™] TV	StreamLine [™] Mic	miniPocket™
App/Accessory Compatibility				
Signia App	٠	¹ Activate via rocker switch, app or accessory ² Compatible with CROS Pure Charge&Go T AX		
StreamLine TV/StreamLine Mic	•	³ Programmable via Connexx		
miniPocket	•	The Bluetooth [®] word mark and logos are owned by the Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by Sivantos is under license. Other trademarks and trade names are those of their respective owners.		
Noahlink Wireless	•	• Standard • Optional		
Fitting set	EarWear 3.0	Apple, the Apple logo and iPhone are tr	ademarks of Apple Inc., registered in	Be

re Charge&Go T AX works exclusively with the new EarWear 3.0.

Iultiple charger options available













the Apple logo and iPhone are trademarks of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries. App Store is a service mark of Apple Inc. Android, Google Play and the Google Play logo are trademarks of Google Inc.

